N17000000146

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





700247019907

04/23/13--01023--029 **43.75

2019 MAY 13 PM 1:59
SECREDIALY OF STATE
SECREDIALY OF STATE

MAY 1 3 2019

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPOR	ATION: IMITI	IKULA E M	PANGA INC.
DOCUMENT NUMB	ER: <u>N/2.000</u> 0	00846	
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	tter to the following:	
-	LEANDRA M	Name of Contact Person	n
-	7111 West	Firm/ Company	ve
-	7111 WEST PALM		
	E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future annual report	notification)
For further information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
LEANARA Name o	M. LoveH	at (Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount made p	payable to the Florida Depa	artment of State:
□ \$35 Filing Fee	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	□\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
<u>Mail</u>	ing Address	Street	Address

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 29, 2013

LEANDRA M. CLOUGH 7111 WEST LAKE DR WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33406

SUBJECT: IMITI IKULA E MPANGA INC

Ref. Number: N12000000846

We have received your document for IMITI IKULA E MPANGA INC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document you submitted has been prepared pursuant to profit statutes (chapter 607, Florida Statutes). As the entity was originally filed as a nonprofit corporation, this document should be filed pursuant to chapter 617, Florida Statutes.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Tina Roberts Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 713A00010200



Articles of Amendment Articles of Incorporation

•	A.	! **-
	to Articles of Incorporation	6 F// F
	Articles of incorporation of	2013 MAY 13 PM
	oi .	" "AY /3 "
IMITI IXULA E	MPANGA INC	THE ENGY
(Name of Corporation as currently file	d with the Florida Dept. of State)	AHASAY OF
11/12/20/20/20/20/1/		TATE CHETARY OF S
N (200000846	ber of Corporation (if known)	
(Document Num	iber of Corporation (it known)	
irsuant to the provisions of section 617.1006,	Florida Statutes, this Florida Not For	Profit Corporation adopts the following
nendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:		
If amending name, enter the new name of	the corporation:	
(N/A)		The new
me must be distinguishable and contain the w	ord "corporation" or "incorporated"	
Company" or "Co." may not be used in the n		•
Enter new principal office address, if app		
rincipal office address <u>MUST BE A STREE</u>	<u>T ADDRESS</u>)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFIC	CE BOX)	
		
If amending the registered agent and/or r		nter the name of the
new registered agent and/or the new regis	stered office address:	
Name of New Registered Agent:	(1)	
Name of New Registerea Agent.	- CA	
	(Florida street address)	
ew Registered Office Address:		
		, Florida
	(City)	(Zip Code)
	()	(
ew Registered Agent's Signature, if changir		
ereby accept the appointment as registered a		ne obligations of the position.
	E w/a	
C:	of New Registered Agent, if changing	
Signature	: oj iv ow keg isierea Ageni, ij changing	

Page 1 of 4

P = President; V = Vice	s, if necessa irector title President: 1 = Chief Fin	ry) by the first letter of the office tite [= Treasurer; S= Secretary; D= ancial Officer. If an officer/dire	e: Director; TR= Trustee; C = Chair ctor holds more than one title, list t	
	aves the cor	poration, Sally Smith is named t	Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jo he V and S. These should be noted o	
Example: \underline{X} Change \underline{X} Remove \underline{X} Add	<u>v</u>	John Doe Mike Jones Sally Smith		
Гуре of Action Check One)	<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Addres</u> s	
Change Add Remove				
2) Change Add				
Remove 3) Change Add				
Remove				
Change Add Remove				
6) Change				

If amehding the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and

Remove

	If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here: attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)
	Article VIII
	Said organization is organized exclusively for charitable, religious, educational, and scientific purposes, including for such purposes, the making of distributions to organizations that qualify as exempt organizations under Section 501(c)(3) of the International Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code.
	Upon the dissolution of the organization, assets shall be distributed for one or more exempt purposes within the meaning of Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or shall be distributed to the federal government, or to a state or local government, for a public purpose. Any such assets not disposed of shall be disposed of by a court of competent jurisdiction in the county in which the principal office of the organization is then located, exclusively for such purposes or to such organization or organizations, as said Court shall determine, which are organized and operated exclusively for such purposes.
_	
.	
_	

The date of each amendment(s) adoption:	MAY	9_	1813
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	MAY	9, 8	20	43
				after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(<u>CHEC</u>	K ONE)		
The amendment(s) was/we was/were sufficient for app		embers ar	nd the	number of votes cast for the amendment(s)
There are no members or r adopted by the board of di		vote on th	e ame	endment(s). The amendment(s) was/were
Dated'·	MAY 9.	201	3	
Signature	Janue M	<u>r C</u>	lor	igh
have no	1 /	an incorpo	rator	oard, president or other officer-if directors — if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or uciary)
	TANILE C	Love	بهريخ	
	(Typed or print	ted name (of per	son signing)
3	ELPETALY			
	(Title of perso	on signing	()	